
 
 

 
 

 

Supplemental Program 
 

KOLOMAN MOSER  
Universal Artist between Gustav Klimt and Josef Hoffmann 
 
 
 
GUIDED TOURS 
 
Regular Exhibition Tours 
Saturdays, 4 p.m. 
 
 
Curator-Guided Tours* 
 
with Elisabeth Schmuttermeier 
Tue, 22 Jan and 12 Mar 2019, 6:30 p.m.  
 
with Christian Witt-Dörring  
Tue, 5 Feb and 26 Feb 2019, 6:30 p.m.  
 
 
Expert-Guided Tours 
 
Koloman Moser and the School of Arts and Crafts 
with Patrick Werkner, until 2018 Professor and Head, Art Collection and Archive, 
University of Applied Arts Vienna 
Tue, 15 Jan 2019, 6:30 p.m. 
 
Koloman Moser as Graphic Designer 
with Anne-Katrin Rossberg, Curator, MAK Metal Collection and Wiener Werkstätte 
Archive 
Tue, 26 Mar 2019, 6:30 p.m. 
 
 
MAK on TOUR* 
What Remains of Koloman Moser in Public Spaces? 
Short guided tour of the exhibition and then a walk to select buildings with Guest  
Curator Christian Witt-Dörring 
Sun, 31 Mar 2019, 2–4 p.m. 
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WEDNESDAYS AT THE MAK* 
Guided tour of the exhibition, followed by further discussion at the restaurant  
Salonplafond im MAK  
Wed, 16 Jan 2019, 3 p.m. 
 
 
TALKS 
MAK Lecture Hall  
 
Koloman Moser as Interior Designer 
Christian Witt-Dörring, Guest Curator 
Tue, 12 Feb 2019, 6:30 p.m.  
 
Koloman Moser as Painter 
Stefan Üner, art historian 
Sun, 7 Apr 2019, 4 p.m. 
 
 
PROGRAM FOR KIDS AND FAMILIES 
 
MINI MAK Tour* 
Guided tour for the whole family (ages 4+)  
 
Blowfish or trout?  
MINI MAK is diving into the world of Koloman Moser! 1000 ravens will then fish us 
back out! 
Sun, 20 Jan 2019, 11:00 a.m. 
 
Mushrooms and toadstools, grasses and flowers, banknotes and flying 
fish—Koloman Moser’s nature studies!  
Who knows what we’ll find!?  
Sun, 17 Feb 2019, 11:00 a.m. 
 
 
MAK4FAMILY* 
Workshop for the whole family (ages 4+) 
 
Koloman Can Do Everything! 
Sat, 26 Jan and 9 Feb 2019, 2–4 p.m. 
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Kolo-drio—Line and Dot—Surface and Ornament—Black-and-White and 
Color  
Sat, 9 Mar and 13 Apr 2019, 2–4 p.m. 
 
 
MAK Design Kids* 
Workshop for 8- to 12-year-olds (unaccompanied) 
 
Poured and Stirred  
with Florentina Prath 
Sat, 2 Mar, 16 Mar, and 6 Apr 2019, 2–4 p.m. 
 
 
MINI MAK Vacation Activities* 
Workshop for 6- to 13-year-olds 
 
Koloman Can Do Everything! 
Tue, 5 Feb – Fri, 8 Feb 2019, 10:15 a.m.–12:30 p.m. 
 
 
*Please register at mak.at/en_kolomanmoser 
 
Detailed information on the program at mak.at/en_kolomanmoser 


